
U3A Northern Towns 

Programme of Events for 2020 

Thursday 16th January	     Talk - Paris: The Fairy Tale Museum	 Sylvia Mann


Thursday 20th February.    The Silk Road contd.	 	 Jeanette Wallace


Thursday 19th March.        Hebden	 	 	 	 Kate Armitage


Thursday 16th April.           Beeston/ Holbeck	 	 	 Brenda Jones


Thursday 21st May	       Barnard Castle/Bowes.            Josephine Wesley


Thursday 18th June.          Chester		 	       Roger & Tricia Bainbridge


Thursday 16th July	       Addingham	    Mike Roberts, Sylvia Robertshaw,

                                                                          Steve and Patsy Lloyd


Thursday 20th August	       Blackburn.  	 	 	 	 Bonnie Fourie


Thursday 17th September Bolton	 	 	 	 	 Christine Walton


Thursday 15th October.     Ushaw	 	 	 	 	 Sara Leefe


Thursday 19th November   Pre Christmas Lunch


Thursday 17th December. No meeting


Programme of Events for 2021 

Thursday ?		 	       Doncaster	 	 	 	 Marilyn Heron

Thursday 15th April	       Whitby. 	 	 Val Bamforth & Eric Dinsdale


If you haven’t yet organised a visit, perhaps you could be thinking of 
somewhere you could take us in 2021. 

Here are some suggestions - Pudsey, Huddersfield, Liverpool, Scarborough, 
Selby, Castleford …. The choice is yours!……OR you could repeat a visit.

There is lots of help available: Planning and coordination - Jean; Transport - 
Bonnie; Tour Guide System - John; Badges - Jenny


